nsell

LIGHTING

AARLEDB/060
Arco Bollard 600mm Cool White

Features

Ultra modern LED bollard suitable for residential and hospitality applications
Graphite textured powder coated paint finish

Flange mounted base for surface mounting

Available in 3000K and 4000K options

Non-dimmable
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

IP Rating

IK Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Lifetime (Hrs)

Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

Beam Angle

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp

SDCM

LED

Graphite

IP54

IKO7

External

Surface

L70 B50 36,000n

Yes

171 mm

600 mm

138 mm

11w

640lm

58Im/W

60/90

80

4000K

100/240V

50/60Hz

-20°C to 45°C
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